AUGUST 2022

Philadelphia Presbyterian Church Calendar of Activities

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

7

12:15pm—PWCT

Communion

9

11:30am—Craft
Group @ ltalian
Oven, Eagle’s
Landing Pkwy

10

11

12

13

10:30am—Circle
One

14

15

16

7:00pm—
SESSION

17

18

19

*bilenda Taylor

20

21

22

"Retty Brock

CROSSROAD DEADLINE

23

11:30am—Craft
Group @ Chicken
Salad Chick, Ea-
gle’s Landing
Pkwy

24

ot & Fmory
Pearce

25

*Ruth & Frin Lettys

26

27

28

29

30

*Brooke Lloyd

31

*Birthday **Anniversary




